
Midlands ISA Sports Calendar Autumn 2023

National Calendar 2023/24 please Click here for National Events information
Registration dates for National Open events are Mon 12 June 23 (Aut), Mon 11 September 23 (Spr) and Mon 15 January 24 (Sum)

Midlands Calendar 2023/24 Booking Link - Click here to book onto Midlands Events
Booking Form Closes for Midlands events - Friday 30 June 2023

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, U10=Year 5, U11=Year 6, U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, U14=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12&13

Sports Event Age Group Gender Max
No

Nationals
Qualifier Venue Date Organiser Name

Football U16 Boys 9 No Highclare Sport Fields Wednesday 13 Sep 2023 Rich Linfield

Football U14 Boys 9 No Dixie Sport Fields Tuesday 19 Sep 2023 Liam McGowan

Football U10 Boys No No Dixie Junior School Wednesday 20 Sep 2023 Chris Vernon

Netball U16 Girls No No St Dominic’s Brewood Tuesday 26 Sep 2023 Laura Leigh

National Mixed Skiing U9-U18 Open event : Mon 25 Sep 2023 Hemel Hempstead

Football U10 Girls No No Dixie Junior School Friday 29 Sep 2023 Chris Vernon

National Girls Football U11,U13 & U15 Open event: Tue 3 Oct 2023 LVS Ascot

Football U12 Boys 10 No Highclare Sport Fields Friday 6 Oct 2023 Rich Linfield

TriGolf Yr 3/4 Girls /
Boys No No Dixie Junior School Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 Chris Vernon

National Boys Football U12 Open event: Wed 11 Oct 2023 St Johns, Enfield

National Mixed Sailing U9-U18 Open event: Thu 12 Oct 2023 Draycote Sailing Club

https://www.isaschools.org.uk/static/277b013e-fd88-4eba-9c96b97ec7253207/0db2ba88-088f-405b-a26a1798b78743c9/National-Calendar-12052023.pdf
https://forms.gle/1jnEH1m1QU49NQdj6
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Senior
Swimming

Yr 7,Yr 8
Yr 9/10
Yr 11+

Girls /
Boys No Yes Walsall Baths Thursday 12 Oct 2023 Neil McCollin

Hockey U13 & U15 Girls No No King’s High Friday 20 Oct 2023 Janice Smith

Half Terms W/B 16th Oct W/B 23rd Oct W/B 30th Oct

National Dance (Entry Deadline 20/09/23 Event Date - 02/11/23) Details Here

Football
(5 a side) U11 Boys No Yes Wyre Forest LC Monday 6 Nov 2023 Luke Knight / Jon Hodgetts

7s Rugby U14 & U16 Boys No No Market Bosworth RC Wednesday 8 Nov 2023 James Bullock / Luke Knight

Junior
Swimming

Yr 4 Yr 5
Yr 6

Girls /
Boys No Yes Walsall Baths Thursday 9 Nov 2023 Organiser Required

National Girls Hockey U13 Open event: Thu 9 Nov 2023 Lee Valley (Olympic Park)

National Girls Hockey U11 Open event: Tue 14 Nov 2023 Lee Valley (Olympic Park)

Football
(5 a side) U9 Boys No No Wyre Forest LC Tuesday 14 Nov 2023 Luke Knight / Jon Hodgetts

National Girls Hockey U15 Open event: Thu 16 Nov 2023 Lee Valley (Olympic Park)

National Rugby U10 & U11 Mixed & U16 Boys Open event: Fri 17 Nov 2023 Colchester Rugby Club

National Mixed Badminton U13, U15 & U17 Open event: Thu 23 Nov 2023 University of Nottingham

Rugby
10 a side U15 Boys 10 No Worcester RFC Wednesday 22 Nov 2023 James Swain

Set Floor &
Vault
Gymnastics

U7,U9,U11
U13
U9 &U11

Girls

Boys

Teams
Only
(4-6)

No Adcote Thursday 23 Nov 2023 Louise Hudson

National Boys Rugby U15 Open event: Fri 24 Nov 2023 Market Bosworth Rugby Club

https://www.isaschools.org.uk/arts/dance-competition.html
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National Mixed Swimming Finals event: Fri 1 Dec 2023 December London Olympic Pool


